
Recent 
Update

Match # DAY DATE OPPONENT
HOME/
Away Bus Leaves

Scrimmage Friday 3/7/2025 STEM-HR HOME
1 Tuesday 3/11/2025 Alameda HS HOME
2 Thursday 3/13/2025 at Fort Lupton Away 2:45 PM
3 Tuesday 3/18/2025 Aurora West College Prep HOME
4 Thursday 3/20/2025 Lake County HOME

Break 3/21 to 4/1 SHS Spring Break -----
5 Wednesday 4/2/2025 Jefferson HOME
6 Friday 4/4/2025 at Arrupe Jesuit Away 4:45 PM
7 Monday 4/7/2025 at College View Away 3:00 PM
8 Friday 4/11/2025 Englewood High School HOME
9 Wednesday 4/16/2025 Arvada HOME
10 Monday 4/21/2025 at Middle Park Away 1:00 PM
11 Wednesday 4/23/2025 at Bennett Away 2:15 PM
12 Friday 4/25/2025 at Pinnacle Away 2:50 PM
13 Monday 4/28/2025 STEM-HR (Marcy Park Field) Away 2:10 PM
14 Friday 5/2/2025 Estes Park (Senior Night) HOME

Friday 5/10/2024 Round 1 - Playoffs TBD TBD
Saturday 5/11/2024 Round 2 - Playoffs TBD TBD
Saturday 5/18/2024 State Semi-Finals TBD TBD

Wednesday 5/22/2024 State Finals TBD TBD
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League Match

LEVELS START TIME
Varsity 4:15 PM
Varsity 4:30 PM
Varsity 5:00 PM
Varsity 4:30 PM
Varsity 4:30 PM

Varsity 4:30 PM
Varsity 6:30 PM
Varsity 4:00 PM
Varsity 5:30 PM
Varsity 4:00 PM
Varsity 4:30 PM
Varsity 4:30 PM
Varsity 4:30 PM
Varsity 3:30 PM
Varsity 5:30 PM
Varsity TBD
Varsity TBD
Varsity TBD

Varsity TBD
FLN: 3/28, 4/2, 
4/16, 4/18

            GO RAMS!

2/24, 3/1, 3/1, 5/3


